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The cost of completing

CHC50113 Diploma of Early
Childhood Education and

Care has been significantly
reduced!

The total cost of this course If undertaken though a
Traineeship pathway the current fees for this course are
based on the West Australian Department of Training and
Workforce Development’s current VET Fees and Charges
Policy. To view the VET Fees and Charges policy, visit

the Department of Training and Workforce Development
website at http://www.dtwd.wa.gov.au

Course/Tuition Fee: $1200.00
Concession Rate Course/Tuition Fee*: $400.00

Annual Course Fee Cap for all students aged 15-
24 years: $400.00

*Concession Rate: applies where proof of
eligibility is provided on application.

Fee for Service: $5000.00
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Career Opportunities

Careers that can come from a Greenhouse Education
Diploma in Early Childhood Education include:

« Childcare Centre Manager

« Early Childhood Educator

« Outside School Hours Care Educator

« Play Group Supervisor

+ Family Day Care Operator

Workplaces that employ Greenhouse Education Early
Childhood Education graduates include:

« Early Childhood Centres

+ Outside School Hours Care Programs

+ Vacation Care Programs

+ Family Day Care Services

ITISAWONDERFUL
THING WHEN A CAREER
AND A PASSION COME
TOGETHER.



